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Bidders List - Charity Auction for Blind Sports NS - Sat, May 5, 2025

Item
$50 The Source gift card
$20 at Sobeys
$50 at Superstore
Dollarama
Guardian Drug Store
Montanas Halifax only
Palladium Family Restaurant
Colleen’s Pub pack
Ronnie's Pizza

Big Leagues Pub

Activate - Dartmouth location

Cineplex

Shanti Hot Yoga

Cole Harbour Place

Playdium

Astrology Report from Into the

Mystic

Captured Escape Rooms

Bowlarama Halifax

Seven Bays Bouldering

Description
Gift card for any The Source location

Gift card donated by Sobeys Russell Lake

Gift card

4 x $50.00 Gift Cards

2 X $10 Gift Certificate

4 x $25.00 off next visit coupons

$20.00

$50 at Colleen’s Pub Dartmouth and a Corona cooler
$30.00 Gift Certificate, Main St Dartmouth

$25 gift card, donated by Big Leagues Bayers Make

$50 gift card - Enter the game where you become the player in the
world's first active gaming facility.

4 x 1 reg Admission & 1 reg popcorn; approx $60 in tickets, $40 in
popcorn

10 class pass for Halifax, Bedford, and Dartmouth locations

5 Family Swim Places

4 x 2 hr gamebands - Battle it out in our 90+ arcade games, immerse
in our VR games, score a strike (or strike out) in bowling, or walk the
edge on our ropes course. Expires 2 hours after activation

5 x $15 each - Emailed astrology report from Into the Mystic

Downtown Halifax 4 person free play; A family owned business,
Captured offers six different rooms to choose from, each designed to be
as challenging as they are fun. Each room last one hour and will test
your ability to think critically, to observe closely and to work together as
a team.

1 hr bowling for up to 10 people

2 Halifax locations - Intro month plus 101 bouldering workshop includes
chalk and shoe rental.

Value
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$200.00
$20.00
$100.00
$20.00
$60.00
$30.00
$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$204.00
$80.00

$120.00

$75.00

$128.00

$114.00

$75.00
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Goodlife Fitness

Massage Addict

First Choice Haircutters
Krispy Kernels
Princessa Jewellers

Atlantica Hotel Halifax

$100 at the Seaport Social
restaurant

$100 at The Keg restaurant
Crafty wine night set
Winecrafters Dartmouth Ltd
You are enough hoodie

You are enough hoodie

Tuna Blue gift basket

Serious Dog Lover’s Package

Serious Cat Lover’s Package

Remote Control Plane
3D Origami Snake kit

Pizza stone kit & apron

Bebbington's - DownEast
Cleaning Products

Giant Robot Comics

3 month Performance Membership; Plus Kitbag, Shaker, Goodfood
coupon & Book; Must activate by June 30 2025

Main St Dartmouth, 1 Hour Massage; Expires Dec 31 2025
2 Coupons for haircuts $30.50 each

Snack variety gift bag

S/S Heart Earrings

1 Night for 2 with Parking; Expires May 31/26 with summer and New
Year's Eve excluded; value is estimated

At the Westin Nova Scotian, Hollis St Halifax

4 gold edged wine glasses and a gold “diamond art” kit to make your
own coasters

Free Winemaking Package; Expires May 3 2026

Large navy blue with the words You are Enough on the front and
inspirational quote on back

XL black same as above

White Tuna Blue Hoodie size XL
Pink Tuna Blue T-Shirt size M

Tuna Blue Trucker Hat

Lavender Tuna Blue Bucket Hat

Two Stay Salty Plastic Wine Tumbler

Donated by Totally Raw Pet Food and Treatery and Fairview Animal
Hospital, a huge selection of natural dog treats, chews, supplements, lick
mat, Kong toy, and so much more for your furry loved ones, bag of
Purina Pro Plan Vet Diet essential care adult dog food 3.6 KG

1 bag of Purina Pro Plan Vet Diet Adult essential care cat food, catnip
Kong, catnip treats, more treats, and more!

Land & water remote control plane donated by Great Hobbies Halifax
Paper sculpture kit for ages 7 and up

ThinkKitchen pizza stone kit and BBQ boss apron

6 bottles, Scent Free, Hypoallergenic

Selection of 4 comics featuring local Halifax settings - $28

$450.00

$120.00
$71.00
$25.00
$45.00

$175.00

$100.00

$100.00
$45.00

$180.00
$40.00
$40.00

$175.00

$200.00

$95.00

$109.00
$30.00
$25.00

$35.00
$28.00
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Black Market Halifax

Milwaukee Tool Kit

Load of Gravel

Lindt basket

Gamer package 1

2 puzzle pack

Amazon Echo & Smart Light
Bulbs

Cozy self care basket

North End Pharmacy
Wheaton's
Chester Golf Club

BREAK

$200 at Sobey’s & Cove Soda
swag

$150 at Sobeys

Sobey's Tacoma Dr.
Sobeys Cole Harbour
Sobey's North & Windsor
Superstore Bayers Lake
Superstore Cole Harbour
Superstore Braemar Dr.
No Frills

$25 Irving gift card

Costco - Dartmouth Crossing

$25 gift certificate, 1 incense burner, 1 pkg good vibes incense, 1 heart
ornament

This kit includes drill and impact driver with batteries, folding hex key
set, magnetic tape measure, multi-bit screwdriver and a utility knife.
Donated by EMCO HVAC.

One tandem truck load of Class A crusher run delivered within a 30 KM
radius of Rocky Lake Quarry

NEW and exclusive products and classics you love, like a collection of
truffles, bars, a box of luxury chocolates and more

$25 Game Stop gift card; 4 pairs Pac Man themed socks
2 1000 piece Ravensburger puzzles with mat

Donated by CNIB Nova Scotia - 1 Amazon Echo Dot and 2 Smart light
bulbs

Cozy fleece throw, mug, soft socks, bath bombs, epsom salts, trio of
hand lotions

Gift Bag with Chocolates, 2 Blistex, 1000 pc puzzle, etc.
Decorative Basket
2 green fees

$50 Gift Card

$25.00 Gift Card

$50 00 Gift Card

$25.00 Gift Card

$25.00 gift card

$25.00 Gift Card

$25.00 Donated by Pleasant St location

$100.00 gift card

$45.00

$535.00

$250.00

$175.00

$40.00
$70.00

$100.00

$70.00

$70.00
$55.00
$200.00

$250.00

$150.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$100.00
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Payzant Home Hardware - DM

Kubota - pruning saw

Lakehouse Properties

South Shore Sea Salt in
Hubbard’s NS

Watercolour painting by Cathy
Sawler

Acrylic painting by Cathy
Sawler

Cyclesmith bike maintenance
package

Fresh Prints Halifax apparel
package

Fresh Prints Halifax apparel
package

Lush Best Sellers Box

Get Air

HaliMac

Dooly's Portland St. Party
Voucher

Maritime Museum of the
Atlantic

Bowlarama Dartmouth

Signature Pedicure from
Summit Skin Care & Hair
Removal

MAC Cosmetics gift card
Self care for days pack

$25.00
PR24 Pruning Saw Plus 4 prs of Stihl Gloves

1 night's stay at "THE LAKEHOUSE"; Locally owned short-term
rentals for your perfect getaway Mount Uniacke, NS; Expires Dec 31
2025

6 assorted flavors of sea salt and a bag of fine sea salt crystals with a
bamboo cellar and spoon

Fall colours 8x10"
Day dreaming 10x13"

1 basic bike maintenance package, valued at $115, redeemable at
Halifax or Dartmouth locations, and a red Cyclesmith hat

Represent Halifax in style with local screen printed gear - 1 tie dye HFX
hat, 1 small North Beast T shirt, 1 trendy and comfy HFX crew neck
sweater

Represent Halifax in style with local screen printed gear - 1 North Beast t
shirt size M, 1 HFX t shirt size L, 1 pair Goodr sunglasses (sunglasses
donated by Cyclesmith).

Beautiful selection of delightful smelling skin and self care products from
lush. Soaps, moisturizers, and more.

2 X 1 month Free Pass $60 each; Expires one month after activation
2 Adventure passes which includes 1 hour of axe throwing, 1 hour
archery and 1 paint splatter experience and a medium sweatshirt.
Semi Private Room - 3 hrs, up to 40 people; Expires July 31 2025

2 x 1 Family Admission $25.00 each; Expires Dec 31 2026

1 hr bowling for up to 5 people; Expires Nov 30 2025

Located on Spring Garden Rd Halifax; This luxurious service includes all
the basics of our classic pedicure (soothing aromatherapy foot bath, nail
trimming and buffing, callus grooming, cuticle clean-up, foot massage,
and polish application (if desired)) plus a smoothing foot scrub and a
specialized seasonal mask foot treatment. 1 hour 15 minutes.

$25 MAC Cosmetics gift card; foot care kit $20

2 foot care sets and a selection of soaps and creams

$25.00
$125.00

$600.00

$110.00
$125.00
$125.00

$140.00

$100.00

$100.00

$45.00
$120.00
$220.00

$250.00

$50.00
$55.00

$105.00

$45.00
$50.00
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ACCEL Physiotherapy

Holiday Inn Express Dartmouth

Leo Pizza Waverley
Kenny's Pizza

Randy's Pizza, Cole Harbour

McDonald's - Redeem at 11 NS

locations

Swiss Chalet - 358 Lacewood

Dr only
Montanas

Handmade ceramic chip and
dip bowl

Handmade oil dispense

Prismatic Handworks by Helene

Comstock

$180 at Aerobics First

John David Shoes $100 gift
certificate

Book lover’s package

Gamer package 2

Wine lover’s package

Future Inns Halifax Hotel &
Conference Centre

Krispy Kernels
Yang's Martial Arts

Seven Bays Bouldering
BREAK

100 $50 at the 5K Cafe

1 hour Massage

One night in a standard room at the Holiday Inn Express Hotel on John
Savage Ave Dartmouth. Expires Apr 30 2026

1 Large Pizza - up to 4 toppings
Gift Card for 1 Large Pizza
$25.00 Gift Certificate

8 Certicates for Free Extra Value Meals; Express Dec 31 2027
$25.00 Gift Certificate; Excludes delivery orders

2 x $50.00 Ultimate Dining Cards
Donated by AC ceramics

Donated by AC ceramics

A selection of handmade items from local maker Helene Comstock of
Prismatic Handworks - a scarf, jewellery, and other beautiful creations to
enjoy.

Quinpool Rd Halifax; Since 1980, Aerobics First has been serving the
Running, Walking and Skiing needs of Halifax.

Located in Park Lane Mall Halifax

2 $25 Indigo gift cards and a book light

$25 Game Stop gift certificate and a pair of socks “"Do not disturb I am
gaming”

$25 NSLC gift card and socks that say “If you can see this bring me
wine”

One (1) Night Stay, Two (2) People, In a Traditional King Room or
Traditional 2 Queen Room. Subject to availability; expires May 31 2026
Snack variety gift bag

1 month adult kickboxing classes; Located on Lady Hammond Rd
Halifax; expires May 1 2026

2 Halifax locations - 7 days at 7 bays includes chalk and shoe rental

$50 at 5K the Cafe, located just off the Chain of Lakes Trail

5

$125.00
$250.00

$27.00
$32.00
$25.00

$125.00

$25.00
$100.00

$45.00

$25.00

$125.00

$180.00

$100.00
$60.00
$35.00

$35.00

$139.00
$25.00

$120.00
$40.00

$50.00



1 $50 at the 5K Cafe and cyclist
swag

10

102 $50 at the Bike and Bean

103 Happy Harry's Dartmouth
104 Happy Harry's Dartmouth

105 Halifax Alta Gymnastics Club

106 Cole Harbour Physio

107 Freeze Dried & Friends

Numerology Report from Into
108 the Mystic

109 The Flag Shop

110 Luxury bath basket

111 Candle set

112 TAN FX - Main St. Dartmouth
113 Waverley Road Pharmachoice
114 Propellor Brewing Co.

115 Propellor Brewing Co.

116 $50 at Winners / HomeSense
117 Winter holiday gift bundle
118 Trident camera tripod

119 Tabletop fun games pack
120 HFX Games

$50 at 5K the Cafe, located just off the Chain of Lakes Trail; 1 Thule
brand baseball hat, Cube bicycle brand Tshirt

$50 in gift certificates to a Tantallon local favourite for its comfortable
and welcoming atmosphere. The unique setting is a historic ‘French
Village’ Train Station (circa 1901); expires April 2026

Blue Fluffy Soft rug 5' by 7'

White Fluffy Soft Rug 5' by 7'

Recreational Summer Camp, 9am-12pm. Address: 3360 Barnstead
Lane, Halifax. Age eligible campers are born between 2008-2020;
Choice between camp weeks: July 7-11, July 21-25, July 28-Aug 1, Aug
5-8, ug 11-15, Aug 18-22

45 Min Massage
5 bags of Freeze Dried Candy

5 x $12 each; Emailed numerology report from Into the Mystic

Flag & metal attachment

Travel Make Up Bag - Hanging, Hydrating Face Masks, Tube of Body
Scrub, 3 Tubes of Hand Cream, 3 Tinted Lip Balms, Box of Four Different
Kinds of Face

Cleaners, Exfoliating Bath Gloves

Electric candle lighter and handmade soy wax candle, orange sage red
cedar scent

Coffee Scrub, Moisturizer, etc

Ladies Beauty Gift Basket with 4 pc Pedure set,
Hat & Small Fishing Tshirt

XL Quarter Zip Sweatshirt

Winter gnome & holiday almond cookie body butter

Desktop drum set; mini bean bag toss drinking game; battle shots game
$100 Gift Card

$90.00

$50.00

$119.00
$119.00

$300.00

$85.00
$25.00

$60.00
$45.00

$100.00

$35.00

$75.00
$50.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$30.00
$70.00
$75.00
$100.00



Canadian Museum of
121 Immigration at Pier 21

1 22 Blue Olive Greek Traverna
123 Jungle Jim's Bayers Lake

124 Pleasant St. Diner
125 gitrdie's Bread Co. - Pleasant

126 2 Boy's Smokehouse & Deli

127 Pilot's Pub, Dartmouth

Brass Rail Restaurant, Cole
128 Harbour

129 0ld Port Pub Dartmouth
130 Cob's Bread

131 Gift bag

132 I have no filter mug & pen set
133 Social distancing champ mug &

pen set
134 Giant Robot Comics

135 Giant Robot Comics

Annual Family Pier Pass & 2 day passes for friends; Expires one year
after activation

$100 Gift Certificate
2 x $50.00 Gift Cards
$40.00

$25.00 Gift Card

$30.00
$50 00 Gift Card

$20.00 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Certificate

One loaf per week for 1 year; Expires May 3 2026

Beach mat, 12 drink can cooler, 2 baseball hats, wall calendar featuring
Indigenous art, set of 6 wood coasters

Mug that reads “Caution no filter”, set of pens with funny phrases, some
swear words

mug “Social Distancing Champ” with “"Welcome to the Shit show” pen
set, social battery lapel pin

POP Ma-ti Vinyl & Ironheart MK1 Bobblehead -$15 ea,

Green Lantern, Sun Man, Snake Eyes $30 each

$110.00

$100.00
$100.00
$40.00

$25.00

$30.00
$50.00

$20.00

$25.00
$170.00

$50.00
$40.00

$40.00

$30.00
$90.00

TOTAL VALUE| $12,580.00



